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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Ellie Ellis Duke (7pm) 18.542
Aubrey Nolan Pee Wee (7pm) 30.12

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.359 $192.10)
2 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.422 $145.36)
3 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 14.442 $103.83)
4 Jerri Mann Electric Gunsasmokin 14.526 $77.87)
5 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.565
6 Jacque Schumachar CR Streakin Sedona 14.634
7 Alyssa Low Lexus 14.758
8 Shannon Prater Cool Smart N Gold 14.792
9 Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.797

10 Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac 14.844
Division II

1 Wendy Guinn TLS King Of Dat 14.971 $172.89)
2 Lillyana Ingham Dusty 15.073 $130.82)
3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.081 $93.44)
4 Shelby McDougal Fancy 15.132 $70.08)
5 Sophia Allee Cash 15.179
6 Milana Meduri Spud 15.255
7 Stephanie Stockburger Bud 15.27
8 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.271
9 Cindy Jessen Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.278

10 Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 15.287
Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You "Rip" 15.294
Milana Meduri Hennessy 15.306
Jada Franken Cruiser 15.35
Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.354
Division III

1 Katelyn Carlson Dandee Doc Bar 15.365 $147.27)
2 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.379 $111.44)
3 Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm" 15.489 $79.60)
4 Jessica Nolan Rush 15.493 $59.70)
5 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.53
6 Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 15.647
7 Marcie Djoseland Cash Four Sixes 15.78

Division IV
1 Tie Katelyn Carlson Cat Olena Bar 16.022 $112.48)
1 Tie Dani Velasco Stella 16.022 $112.48)

3 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.027 $69.22)
4 Nicole Doering Maddy 16.055 $51.91)
5 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 16.07
6 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.164
7 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.474
8 Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 16.51
9 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 16.526

10 Jessica Nolan Flex 16.54
Brittany Ross Marie Etta 16.648
Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 17.529
Henniemar Schak TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" no time
Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer no time
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.359 $118.80)
2 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.422 $79.20)
3 Alyssa Low Lexus 14.758

Division II
1 Lillyana Ingham Dusty 15.073 $106.93)
2 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.081 $71.27)
3 Milana Meduri Spud 15.255
4 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.271
5 Cindy Jessen Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.278
6 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You "Rip" 15.294
7 Milana Meduri Hennessy 15.306
8 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.354

Division III
1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.379 $91.08)
2 Jessica Nolan Rush 15.493 $60.72)

Division IV
1 Dani Velasco Stella 16.022 $79.21)
2 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 16.07 $52.79)
3 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.164
4 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 16.526
5 Jessica Nolan Flex 16.54

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 14.442 $63.00)
Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.565
Division II

1 Milana Meduri Spud 15.255 $56.70)
Milana Meduri Hennessy 15.306
Jada Franken Cruiser 15.35
Division III

1 Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm" 15.489 $48.30)
Brynn Wasmund Rocket (7pm) 15.626
Division IV

1 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.027 $42.00)
Nicole Doering Maddy 16.055
Alysha Smith LZR Flits Tear Jet (7pm) 16.314
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" no time
Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Milana Meduri Spud 15.255 $42.00)
2 Milana Meduri Hennessy 15.306 $28.00)

Brynn Wasmund Rocket (7pm) 15.626
Division IV
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.359 $21.00)
Division IV

1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.474 $14.00)

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I



1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.359 $17.50)

Novice 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Sophia Allee Cash 15.179 $42.00)
Kamryn Nelson Skye (3pm) 15.638
Division II

1 Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost (7pm) 15.88 $37.80)
Bailey Lindberg Payday (5pm) 15.988
Division III

1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.53 $32.20)
Division IV

1 Lyndie Ridgeway Gene (3pm) 17.392 $28.00)
Alysha Smith LZR Flits Tear Jet (7pm) 18.041
Katelyn Raines Command Me Royalle (5pm) no time

Novice 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost (7pm) 15.88 $19.53)
Division II

1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.53 $15.47)

Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.164 $42.00)
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" no time

Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.164 $42.00)
Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" no time

OBRA 3500 1st and 2nd Race
Moved to Open 1st and 2nd Race

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.564 $52.50)
2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.434 $35.00)
3 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 16.526
4 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 16.648
5 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc (5pm) 16.833

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.564 $52.50)
2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.434 $35.00)
3 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 16.526
4 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 16.648
5 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc (5pm) 16.833

OBRA 500 1st and 2nd Race
Moved to 1000 1st and 2nd Race


